INCLINATION REPORT

Operator	Reserve Oil, Inc.	Address 312	2 HBF E	Building,	Midland,	TX 79701
Lease Name	South Langlie Jal Unit	_Well No	28	Field	Jalmat	
Location Ur	nit I, 1923' FSL & 1111' FEL, S	ec. 18, T25S,	R37E,	Lea Cou	nty, New M	Mexico

Measured Depth (Feet)	Course Length (Feet)	Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	Displacement	Accumulative Displacement
450'	450'	$1/4^{\circ}$	1.96	1.96
1000'	550'	00		1.96
1500'	500'	3/4 [°]	6.54	8.50
2000'	500'	2 [°]	17.45	25.95
2500'	500'	4 1/2 ⁰	39.23	65.18
2587'	87 '	4 1/4 ⁰	6.45	71.63
2644'	57'	4	3.98	75.61
2711'	67'	3 1/2 [°]	4.09	79.70
2879'	168'	2 1/2 ⁰	7.33	87.03
2987'	108 '	2 1/4 ⁰	4.24	91.27
3190'	203 '	2 1/4 ⁰	7.97	99.24
3305'	115'	1 1/2 ⁰	3.01	102.25
3612'(TD)	307'	2 ⁰	10.71	112.96

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

RESERVE OIL, INC.

1. 12.3

Title District Engineer

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 25th day of April , 1979.

۰.

8 5

My Commission Expires

November 30, 1980

Notary Public in and for the County of Midland, State of Texas

REBEIVED

JUN 2 5 1979 OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS. N. M.